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The Monthly Grind Sweeper #6

Bowlers
Garrett Sides
Eric Lundgren
Lisa Pietkauskis
Elray Compo
Sam Vigil
James Henry
Jack Leeper
Leonardo Compo
Doug Hartshorn
Leon Loucks
Jacob Mickelson
Zachary Collins
Kaylee Lundgren

Sweeper
1 2 3 4
186 217 212 201 199
210 198 161 223 199
177 195 198 195 155
135198 184 191 197
155198 174 196 153
132 150 122 151 110
165 140 206 175 165
107 128 124 104 114
183 165 135 161 183
173 168 166 154 153
165 130 187 179 135
157 128 128 170 186

127 138 120 98 99

Sherree Mickelson 157 114 127 99 90

Ryan Foster

137 130 109 124 146

5 ScratchTotal

1015 1015 $150.00

1. 991 $67.50
920 $90.00
905 $55.00
901 $45.00
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